San Mateo County Community College District

District Office

Board of Trustees

<

Melissa Moreno

Interim Chancellor
(650) 574-6885

morenomelissa@smccd.edu

Richard Storti Newin Orante

Acting President
Skyline College
(650) 738-4111

Acting President
College of San
Mateo
(650) 574-6222

storti@smccd.edu

oranten@smccd.edu

Vacant
Executive Vice
Chancellor

Kim Lopez

President
Canada College
(650) 306-3456

lopezk@smccd.edu

Aaron McVean
Vice Chancellor,

Educational Services
& Planning
(650) 358-6803

mcveana@smccd.edu

Julie Johnson
Chief Human
Resources Officer
(650) 358-6883

Daman Grewal
Chief Technology
Officer
(650) 358-6722

Interim Chief

grewald@smccd.edu johnsonjulie@smccd.edu fitzsimmonsp@smccd.edu

Peter Fitzsimmons

Financial Officer
(650) 358 - 6778

Karrie Mitchell
Vice President,
Planning/Research
/Institutional
Effectiveness
(650) 358-6861

Kurt Scholler
Director of
Auxiliary Services
(650) 358-6893

Michele Rudovsky

Chief Facilities and

Operations Officer
(650) 358-6733

rudovskym@smccd.edu schollerk@smccd.edu mitchellk@smccd.edu rumayorp@smccd.edu

Perla Rumayor
Interim Exec Dir
Com/Continuing
/Corp Ed
(650) 574-6137

Diane Arguijo
Interim Executive
Director of
International
Education
(650) 358-6853

arguijod@smccd.edu

Oyame KenZoe
Brian
Selassie-Okpe
Interim Chief
Diversity Officer
and Ombuds
630) 574-6510

Jelassieokpeo@smccd.ed

David McLain
Interim Executive
Director of

Community and
Government
Relations

650) 358-6851
mclaind@smccd.edu
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